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Al-Haj Baddar, Nour W.    211 THM

 (Voss)

nour.baddar@uky.edu
Bagley, Robin
200 THM

3-3160
(Linnen)

robinkbagley@uky.edu
Bendall, Emily
200 THM
(Linnen)

Emily.bendall@uky.edu


Biswas, Shishir
211 THM
(Seifert)

Shishir.biswas@uky.edu

Brokman, Aviv
114 MDR3
7-1996
(Crowley)

aviv.brokman@uky.edu
Bryant, Stephanie 
115ATHM
7-3988
(Smith)

Stephanie.bryant@uky.edu
Cloud, Benjamin
104 MDR3
3-9499

(Westneat)
Benjamin.cloud@uky.edu
Cook, Adam
211 THM



(Seifert)

adam.cook@uky.edu
Coomer, Cagney
215 THM
(Morris)

ceco232@g.uky.edu

Dillard, Jacqueline 
104 MDR3
3-9499

(Westneat)     
jacqueline.dillard@uky.edu

Dunoyer, Luc
114 MDR3
7-1996

(Crowley)

luc.dunoyer@uky.edu
Duong, Kim
200A THM
3-3160

(Linnen)

kim.duong@uky.edu
Forbes-Osborne, Marie
215 THM 
7-8823

(Morris)

maforb2@uky.edu 

Franklin, Brandon 
115A THM
7-3988

(Osborn)

bmfran2@email.uky.edu
Ghosh, Swagata      
335 THM

7-9846
(Rymond)               
swagata.ghosh@uky.edu
Giedt, Michelle
301 THM 

7-6271
(Harrison)
michelle.giedt@uky.edu
Harpole, Clifford
302 THM

7-2289

(Cassone)

ceharp2@uky.edu
Hime, Paul
316 THM

7-2249
(Weisrock)
paul.hime@uky.edu
Hotaling, Scott
316 THM

7-2249
(Weisrock)
scott.hotaling@uky.edu 
Joshi, Shreyas
334 THM

7-1354

(O’Hara)

sjo236@uky.edu

Keinath, Melissa
311 THM

7-0124
(Smith)

mckein2@g.uky.edu
Kratovil, Justin
316 THM

7-2249
(Weisrock)
jdkr222@uky.edu
Li, Ye

302 THM

7-2289
(Cassone)

ye.li@uky.edu
Logsdon, Hannah
302 THM

7-2289

(Cassone)

hmlogsdon@uky.edu

Maigret, Tom
118 MDR3
(Krupa)
Thomas.maigret@uky.edu

Majeed, Zana Rafig    203 THM

7-5950


(Cooper)
zana.majeed@uky.edu

Malloy, Cole
335 THM

7-9846


(Cooper)
camall2@uky.edu
Marks, Rose
102 MDR3
7-6786

(McLetchie)
rma256@uky.edu
Moldoff, David
104 MDR3
3-9499

(Westneat)
d.moldoff@uky.edu
Moore, Jonathan
102 MDR3             
7-6786

(McLetchie)
jdmoord@g.uky.edu
Murphy, Mason
316 THM

7-2249

(Weisrock) 
mason.murphy@uky.edu
Nunziata, Schyler
316 THM

7-2249

(Weisrock)
schyler.nunziata@uky.edu
Pillai, Lakshmi
215 THM
7-8823
(Morris) 

lspi222@uky.edu
Potts, Douglas

(Debski)

dbpo222@g.uky.edu

Potts, Leslie
118 MDR3
7-8417
(Krupa)

leslie.potts@uky.edu
Purushothaman, Sruthi
211 THM

(Seifert)

spu228@g.uky.edu

Qiu, Qingchao
211 THM
(Voss)

Qingchao.qiu@uky.edu

Rhoads, Megan
115A THM
7-3988

(Osborn)

megan.rhoads@uky.edu
Roller, Nicholas
313 THM
(Rucker)

Nicholas.roller@uky.edu

Rounsaville, Todd


7-5999

(Arthur) 

todd.rounsaville@uky.edu
Salzman, Tim
104 MDR3
3-9499

(Westneat)
Salzman.tim@uky.edu

Sasser, Katherine
104 MDR3
3-9499

(Westneat)
klsa223@g.uky.ed
Sethi, Mansi
334 THM
7-1354

 (O’Hara)
mansi.sethi@uky.edu

Shaffer, James
109 MDR3
3-3284
(Gleeson)
jim.shaffer@uky.edu

Slabach, Brittany
114 MDR3
7-1996

(Crowley)
b.slabach@uky.edu
Tang, Lingfeng
301 THM
7-6271
(Harrison)
lingfeng.tang@uky.edu
Taylor, Lisa
311 THM
(Smith)
lisa.taylor1@uky.edu
Terbot, John
200 THM
3-3160

(Linnen)
john.terbot2@uky.edu
Wang, Chanung
334 THM
7-1354

(O’Hara)
chanung.wang@uky.edu
Weiser, Alexandra
 102 MDR3
7-6786

(McLetchie)
ajwe226@uky.edu

Wen, Wen
215 THM
7-8823
(Morris)
wwe223@uky.ed
Wilson, Stephen G.  215 THM
7-8823
(Morris)
stephenwilson@uky.edu
Zhou, Yuting
313 THM
7-1807
(TBD)

yuting.zhou@uky.edu
Zhu, Yuechen
304A THM
7-2105

(Cooper)

yzh293@uky.edu
PostDocs/Visiting Scholars 14/15
Athippozhy, Antony
 211 THM



(Voss)   PDoc
atathi2@uky.edu
7-5190

Gawriluk, Thomas
211 THM
(Seifert) PDoc
tgawriluk@uky.edu

Henson, Hannah 

(Morris) PDoc 
hannah.henson@uky.edu
Moore, Ashli


(Cassone) PDoc
Ashli.moore@uky.edu
Mutzel, Ariane
103A MDR3

3-9499
(Westneat) PDoc
ariane.mutzel@uky.edu
Claire O’Quin
200 THM
323-3160

(Linnen) PDoc
claire.oquin@uky.edu

Rodrigo-Peiris, Thushani 200 THM

7-5489

(Cassone) PDoc
thushrodpeiris@uky.edu

Seifert, Megan


7-2249

(Weisrock) PDoc
mgitting@gmail.com
Timoshevskiy, Vladimir

(Smith)PDoc
v.timoshevskiy@uky.edu

Woodcock, Melvin




(Voss) PDoc
woodcockrm@uky.edu
Zheng, Min 


(McLetchie)
min.zheng@uky.edu
Visiting Scholar
Laboratory Staff 14/15
Harper, Katherine
200 THM
323-3160

Lab Technician

(Linnen) 
katherine.harper3@uky.edu
Klaserner, Devin 
B08E 

Instructional Lab 
cell# 1-859-322-5466

Coordinator
devin.klaserner@uky.edu
Weber, Dan
MDS

Instructional Lab
cell# 1-404-906-3394
Coordinator
dawe225@uky.edu
Kump, Kevin
211 THM



(Voss)
dkkump0@uky.edu

Muzinic, Chris
121 MDR3

3-5679

Curator AGSC*
cjmuzi2@uky.edu

Muzinic, Laura
121 MDR3

3-5679

Assoc Dir AGSC*
laura.muzinic@uky.edu

*Ambystoma Genetics Stock Center

Perkins, Sara
215 THM

7-8823

(Morris)
sara.perkins@uky.edu
Rucker, Melissa
302 THM

7-2289    

(Cassone)
rgru223@uky.edu
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

THM Building Operator
7-8554

THM Custodian

7-3086

THM Fax


7-1717

ERB


7-3569

ERF (1685 Russell Cave Rd) 40504
299-9443
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